LM5021
AC-DC Current Mode PWM Controller
General Description
The LM5021 off-line pulse width modulation (PWM) control-
ler contains all of the features needed to implement highly
efficient off-line single-ended flyback and forward power con-
verters using current-mode control. The LM5021 features
include an ultra-low (25 µA) start-up current, which mini-

20144202
MSOP-8 and MDIP-8
Ordering Information
Order Number Description Package Type Supplied As
LM5021MM-1 80% Duty Cycle Limit MSOP-8 Available Soon
LM5021MMX-1 80% Duty Cycle Limit MSOP-8 Available Soon
LM5021NA-1 80% Duty Cycle Limit MDIP-8 40 Units per Rail
LM5021MM-2 50% Duty Cycle Limit MSOP-8 Available Soon
LM5021MMX-2 50% Duty Cycle Limit MSOP-8 Available Soon
LM5021NA-2 50% Duty Cycle Limit MDIP-8 40 Units per Rail
Pin Description
PIN NAME DESCRIPTION APPLICATION INFORMATION
1 COMP Control input for the Pulse Width Modulator
and Hiccup comparators.